GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLl EGE HOSPITAL, CHANDIGARH

Department of Microbiology

OFFICE ORDER

No GMCH-Micro/Q /. 80?'
Dated 2/_3724&7&__*

* Teaching schedule for Second Professional MBBS students Batch 2016 for the month of

_April 2018 is as follows:

Date Days Topic Class Teacher
02.04.18 Monday | Tutorial — Mycobacterium tuberculosis ok
'03.04.18 | Tuesday | Actinomycetes Dr. Neelam Gulati
04.04.18 .| Wednesday | H. pylori and Campylobacter Dr. Neelam Gulati
06.04.18 .| Friday Miscellaneous Bacteria Dr. Neelam Gulati |
09.04.18 Monday | Tutorial — Miscellaneous Bacteria : '
10.04.18 | Tuesday | Rickettsiae —1 Dr. Nidhi Singla
'11.04.18 | Wednesday | Rickettsiae - 11 Dr. Nidhi Singla
" 13.04.18 Friday Chlamydiae Dr. Nidhi Singla
'16.04.18 Monday | Tutorial — Rickettsiae '
17.04.18 Tuesday | General properties of Viruses — | Dr. Priya Datta
18.04.18 | Wednesday | General properties of Viruses — 1 Dr. Priya Datta
21.04.18 - Friday Virus Host interactions Dr. Jagdish Chander
23.04.18 Monday | Tutorial — General properties of Viruses
24.04.18 | Tuesday | Bacteriophage Dr. Varsha Gupta
25.04.18 | Wednesday | Pox Virus Dr. Jagdish Chander
27.04.18 Friday | Herpes Virus—1 Dr. Varsha Gupta
30.04.18 '| Monday | Herpes Virus — I Dr. Varsha Gupta
‘Timings: Monday, Wednesda)}, Friday = 9.00 AM to 10.00 AM
Tuesday 8.00 AM to 9.00 AM
; Practical
Date | Topie g Demonstrator/ PGJR
02.4.18 & 03.4.18 | Pseudomonas Dr. Prapti Bora
09.4.18 & 10.4.18 | Vibrio Cholera Dr. Arpandeep Tuli
1 16.4.18 & 17.4.18 | ZN Staining Dr. Meenakshi
23.4.18 & 24.4.18 | Mycobacterium tuberculosis Dr. Menal Gupta

"Time: - Monday , Tuesday = 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

Date Topic Demonstrator/ PGJR
06.4.18 & 13.4.18 | VDRL Dr. Arpandeep Tuli
'20.4.18 & 27.4.18 | Lab diagnosis of Viral infection Dr. Joseph

Time:.

Friday

2:00 PM to 4:00 PM
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